Saturday 5th February 2022

greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS
=] =] =] == == == &3
London Liverpool Street Dep | 15.37 15.52 16.07 16.22 16.37 16.52 16.58 17.07 17.22
Hackney Downs 15.43 .. 16.13 .. 16.43 17.04 .. 17.13
Stratford © 16.05 16.35 17.05
Lea Bridge .. .. 16.11 .. .. 16.41 .. .. .. 1711 .. ..
Arr 15.49 16.04 16.14 | 16.19 16.34 16.44 | 16.49 17.04 1710 | 1714 | 17.19 17.34
Tottenham Hale & Dep | 15.50 16.05 16.15 | 16.20 16.35 16.45 | 16.50 17.05 1713 | 1716 | 17.20 17.35
Northumberland Park Arr 16.07 16.17 16.47 17.07 17s15 | 17.18 | 17s23 17s37
Dep 16.07 16.17 .. 16.47 17.08 .. 17.21
Meridian Water Station R 16.20 e 16.38 16.50 e 17.21 17.24 e
Ponders End 15.54 16.24 16.54 17.29
Brimsdown 15.57 e 16.27 e 16.57 e 17.31 e
Enfield Lock 15.59 16.13 16.29 16.43 16.59 17.14 .. 17.34 17.44
Arr 16.02 16.15 16.32 16.45 17.02 17.16 17.26 17.36 17.46
Waltham Cross
Dep | 16.06 | 16.16 | 16.20 | 16.25 16.36 | 16.46 | 16.50 | 16.55 17.06 | 17.16 | 17.21 17.25 17.31 17.41 17.46 | 17.51
Cheshunt 16.09 | 16.31 16.23 | 16.39 16.39 | 17.01 16.53 | 17.09 17.09 | 17.31 17.24 | 17.39 17.34 17.44 | 18.01 17.54
Arr 16.50 16.58 17.20 17.28 17.50 17.58 18.20
Broxbourne Dep 16.55 17.01 17.25 17.31 17.55 18.01 18.25
Rye House 17.06 17.36 18.06 18.36
St. Margaret's 17.15 17.45 18.15 18.45
Ware 17.26 17.56 18.26 18.56
Hertford East Arr 17.37 18.07 18.37 19.07
Roydon
Arr 17.21 17.51 18.21
Harlow Town Dep 17.24 17.54 18.24
Harlow Mill 17.32 18.02 18.32
Sawbridgeworth 17.40 18.10 18.40
Bishops Stortford Arr 17.55 18.25 18.55
Bishops Stortford Dep 17.58 18.28 18.58
Stansted Mountfitchet 18.10 18.40 19.10
Stansted Airport Arr 18.35 e 19.05 e 19.35 e
Stansted Airport Dep 18.48 19.14 19.48
Elsenham 19.22
Newport (Essex) .. 19.27 ..
Audley End 19.02 19.30 20.02
Great Chesterford .. 19.35 ..
Whittlesford 19.10 19.40 20.10
Shelford .. 19.44 ..
Cambridge Arr 19.19 19.51 20.19
Cambridge Dep 19.20 19.53 20.20
Cambridge North Arr 19.24 19.58 20.24

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 1 of 11



Saturday 5th February 2022

greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS
[1:2=2) 1:2=] 1:2=2] 1= 1] 1===:] 1===:]

London Liverpool Street _ |Dep 17.28 17.37 1752 18.07 18.22 18.28 18.37 1852
Hackney Downs 1734 | .. | 17.43 .| 1813 1834 | .. | 1843
Stratford © 17.35 18.05 18.35
Lea Bridge e | » 1811 | .. » o sar | -

Arr 17.40 | 17.44 | 17.49 18.04 1814 | 18.19 18.34 1840 | 18.44 | 18.49 19.04
Tottenham Hale & Dep 17.43 | 17.46 | 17.50 18.05 18.16 | 18.20 18.35 1843 | 18.46 | 18.50 19.05
Northumbertand Park | 17545 | 17.48 | 17s53 18.07 18.18 | 18s23 18837 18s45 | 18.48 | 18s53 19.07

Dep | 1751 18.08 18.21 .| 1851 19.08
Meridian Water Station 1751 | 1754 | .. .. 1824 | .... 1851 | 1854 | ....
Ponders End 17.59 18.29 18.59
Brimsdown 18.01 o 18.31 o 19.01 o
Enfield Lock . 18.04 18.14 18.34 18.44 . 19.04 19.14

Ar | oo 17.56 1806 | .... | 1816 | ... 1836 | .... | 1846 | ... 18.56 1906 | .... | 1916 | ....
Waltham Cross Dep | 1755 18.01 1811 | 18.16 | 1821 | 18.25 1841 | 18.46 | 1851 | 18.55 19.01 19.11 | 19.16 | 19.21 | 19.25
Cheshunt 18.00 18.04 1814 | 1831 | 18.24 | 18.39 1844 | 19.01 | 1854 | 19.09 19.04 1914 | 1931 | 19.24 | 19.39

Ar | 18.28 18.50 18.58 19.20 19.28 19.50 19.58
Broxbourne Dep | 18.31 18.55 19.01 19.25 19.31 19.55 20.01
Rye House 19.06 19.36 20.06
St. Margaret's 19.15 19.45 20.15
Ware 19.26 19.56 20.26
Hertford East Arr 19.37 20.07 20.37
Roydon

Arr | 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21
Harlow Town Dep | 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24
Harlow Mill 19.02 19.32 20.02 20.32
Sawbridgeworth 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40
Bishops Stortford Arr 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55
Bishops Stortford Dep | 19.28 19.58 20.28 20.58
Stansted Mountfitchet 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10
Stansted Airport < Ar | 2005 | ... 2035 | .... 2105 | ... 2135 | ...
Stansted Airport < Dep 20.14 2048 2114 21.44
Elsenham 20.22 21.22
Newport (Essex) 20.27 .. 21.27 ..
Audley End 20.30 21.02 21.30 21.58
Great Chesterford 20.35 .. 21.35 ..
Whittlesford 20.40 21.10 21.40 22.05
Shelford 20.44 » 21.44 -
Cambridge Arr 20.51 21.20 21.51 22.15
Cambridge Dep 2053 21.21 2153 22.20
Cambridge North Arr 20.58 21.25 21.58 22.25

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 2 of 11



Saturday 5th February 2022

greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS
1] 1:2=] 1===:] [1:22) [1:2=2) [1:2=2)
London Liverpool Street  |Dep | 18.58 19.07 19.22 19.37 19.52 20.07 2022 2037
Hackney Downs 1904 | .. | 1913 | 1943 .. | 2013 .| 2043
Stratford © 19.05 19.35 20.05 20.35
Lea Bridge R TR T R » 1941 | .. - 2011 | .. - 2041 | ..
A | 19.10 | 19.14 | 19.19 19.34 19.44 | 19.49 20.04 20.14 | 20.19 20.34 2044 | 20.49
Tottenham Hale & Dep | 19.13 | 19.16 | 19.20 19.35 19.46 | 19.50 20.05 20.15 | 20.20 20.35 20.45 | 20.50
Arr | 19s15 | 19.18 | 19s23 1937 19.48 | 19s53 20.07 20.17 20.47
Northumberland Park
Dep| .. | 19.21 19.51 20.07 20.17 . 20.47
Meridian Water Station 1921 | 1924 | ... 1954 | ... 2020 | ... 20.38 2050 | ...
Ponders End 19.29 19.59 20.24 20.54
Brimsdown 19.31 o 20.01 . 20.27 . 20.57
Enfield Lock » 19.34 19.44 20.04 20.13 20.29 20.43 20.59
Ar | 19.26 1936 | .... | 1946 | ... 2006 | ... 2015 ... 2032 | ... 2045 | ... 21.02
Waltham Cross Dep | 19.31 19.41 | 19.46 | 1951 | 19.55 2011 | 20.16 | 20.20 | 20.25 20.36 | 20.46 | 2050 | 20.55 21.06
Cheshunt 19.34 19.44 | 20.01 | 19.54 | 20.09 2014 | 2031 | 2023 | 20.39 2039 | 21.01 | 2053 | 21.09 21.09
Arr 20.20 20.28 20.50 20.58 21.20 21.28
Broxbourne Dep 20.25 20.31 20.55 21.01 21.25 21.31
Rye House 20.36 21.06 21.36
St. Margaret's 20.45 21.15 21.45
Ware 20.56 21.26 21.56
Hertford East Arr 21.07 21.37 22.07
Roydon
Arr 20.51 21.21 21.51
Harlow Town Dep 20.54 21.24 21.54
Harlow Mill 21.02 21.32 22.02
Sawbridgeworth 21.10 21.40 22.10
Bishops Stortford Arr 21.25 21.55 22.25
Bishops Stortford Dep 21.28 21.58 22.28
Stansted Mountfitchet 21.40 22.10 22.40
Stansted Airport Arr 22.05 e e 22.35 e 23.05 e
Stansted Airport < Dep 22.10 | 22.14 22.44 23.14
Elsenham 22.22 23.22
Newport (Essex) .. 22.27 .. 23.27
Audley End 2224 | 2230 22,57 23.30
Great Chesterford .. 22.35 .. 23.35
Whittlesford 2232 | 22.40 23.04 23.40
Shelford | 2244 - 23.44
Cambridge Arr 2243 | 22,51 23.14 23.51
Cambridge Dep 22.55 | 22.59 23.52
Cambridge North Arr 22.59 | 23.04 23.57

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 3 of 11



Saturday 5th February 2022

greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS
[1==] [1==] = 1] [1==] [1==] 1]

London Liverpool Street Dep 20.52 21.07 21.22 21.37 21.52 21.58 22.07
Hackney Downs | 2143 . 21.43 2204 | .. | 2213
Stratford © 21.05 21.35 22.05
Lea Bridge . 2111 | .. . 21.41 » . o221 |

Arr 21.04 2114 | 21.19 21.34 .. | 2144 21.49 22.04 2210 | 22.14 | 22.19
Tottenham Hale & Dep 21.05 2115 | 21.20 2135 2142 | 2145 | .. | 2150 22.05 2212 | 2215 | 22.20
Northumberland Park |2 21.07 2147 o o 21ar | A | 22.07 2247 L

Dep 21.07 2147 21u38 21u49 | 21.47 | 21u49 | 21u55 22.08 22u17 | 2217 | 22u25
Meridian Water Station 2120 | ... o | 2150 | 2151 | ... 2220 | 2220 | ....
Ponders End 21.24 2159 22.29
Brimsdown o 21.27 o 22.01 o 22.31
Enfield Lock 21.13 21.29 21.44 | 22.04 22.14 , 22.34

Ar | {2145 2132 | ... | 2148 | ... 2157 | 2206 | ... | 2216 | ... 22.25 2236 | ...
Waltham Cross Dep | 21.16 | 21.20 | 21.25 21.36 | 21.46 | 21.51 | 21.55 2201 | 2211 | 2216 | 2221 | 2225 22.31 2241 | 22.46
Cheshunt 2131 | 21.23 | 21.39 2139 | 22.01 | 2154 | 22.09 22.04 | 2214 | 22.31 | 22.24 | 22.39 22.34 22.44 | 23.01

Arr | 21.50 21.58 22.20 22.28 22.50 22,58 23.20
Broxbourne Dep | 21.55 22.01 22.25 22.31 22.55 23.01 23.25
Rye House 22.06 22.36 23.06 23.36
St. Margaret's 22.15 22.45 23.15 23.45
Ware 22.26 22.56 23.26 23.56
Hertford East Ar | 2237 23.07 23.37 00.07
Roydon

Arr 22.21 22 51 23.21
Harlow Town Dep 22.24 22.54 23.24
Harlow Mill 22.32 23.02 23.32
Sawbridgeworth 22.40 23.10 23.40
Bishops Stortford Arr 22.55 23.25 23.55
Bishops Stortford Dep 22.58 23.28 23.58
Stansted Mountfitchet 23.10 23.40 00.10
Stansted Airport Arr 23.35 e 00.05 e 00.35 e
Stansted Airport Dep 23.38 00.14 00.44
Elsenham 00.22 00.52
Newport (Essex) .. 00.27 00.57
Audley End 23.51 00.30 01.00
Great Chesterford .. 00.35 01.05
Whittlesford 23.58 00.40 01.10
Shelford .. 00.44 ..
Cambridge Arr 00.08 00.52 01.20
Cambridge Dep
Cambridge North Arr

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 4 of 11



Saturday 5th February 2022

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS
=] = =] = = = =

London Liverpool Street Dep | 22.22 22.37 22.52 22.58 23.07 23.22 23.42 23.58
Hackney Downs .. 22.43 23.04 .. 23.13 23.48
Stratford © 22.35 23.05
Lea Bridge .. 22.41 .. .. .. 23.11 .. .. .. ..

Arr 22.34 22.44 | 22.49 23.04 23.10 | 23.14 | 23.19 23.34 23.54 00.09
Tottenham Hale & Dep | 22.35 2245 | 22,50 23.05 2312 | 2315 | 23.20 23.34 2355 00.10
Northumberland Park Arr e 22.47 e 23.07 e 2317 e e e 00.13

Dep | 22u38 22.47 | 22u55 23.08 23u17 | 23.17 | 23u25 23u38 23u58 00.13
Meridian Water Station 22.50 e 23.20 | 23.20 e e
Ponders End 22.59 23.29 00.02
Brimsdown e 23.01 e 23.31 e 00.04 e
Enfield Lock 22.44 23.04 23.14 .. 23.34 23.43 00.07 00.18

Arr 22.46 o 23.06 . 23.16 B 23.25 23.36 e 23.46 S 00.09 e 00.21 S
Waltham Cross

Dep | 22.51 | 22.55 2311 | 23.16 | 23.21 | 23.25 | 23.31 23.41 | 23.46 | 23.50 | 23.55 | 00.10 | 00.15 | 00.21 00.26
Cheshunt 22.54 | 23.09 23.14 | 23.31 | 23.24 | 23.39 | 23.34 23.44 | 00.01 | 23.53 | 00.09 | 00.13 | 00.30 | 00.24 | 00.40

Arr 23.28 23.50 23.58 00.20 00.28 00.49 00.59
Broxbourne Dep 23.31 23.55 00.01 00.25 00.31 00.54 01.02
Rye House 00.06 00.36 01.05
St. Margaret's 00.15 00.45 01s13
Ware 00.26 00.56 01s24
Hertford East Arr 00.37 01.07 01.36
Roydon

Arr 23.51 00.21 00.51 01.22
Harlow Town Dep 23.54 00.24 00.53 01.24
Harlow Mill 00.02 00.32 01.01 01.32
Sawbridgeworth 00.10 00.40 01.09 01.40
Bishops Stortford Arr 00.25 00.55 01.24 01.55
Bishops Stortford Dep 00.28 00.58 01.27 01.58
Stansted Mountfitchet 00.40 01.10 01.39
Stansted Airport Arr 01.05 01.35
Stansted Airport Dep .. ..
Elsenham 01s46 02s17
Newport (Essex) 02s01 02s32
Audley End 02s08 02s39
Great Chesterford 02s17 02s48
Whittlesford 02s26 02s57
Shelford 02s35 ..
Cambridge Arr 02.54 03.22
Cambridge Dep
Cambridge North Arr

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 5 of 11

greateranglia



Saturday 5th February 2022

greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS
= = 1] = = = 1] 1]
Cambridge North Dep | 12.13 12.39 1313 13.44
Cambridge Ar | 1219 12.44 13.19 13.49
Cambridge Dep | 12.20 12.48 13.20 13.51
Shelford 12.26 o 13.26 o
Whittlesford 12.31 12.56 13.31 14.00
Great Chesterford 12.36 R 13.36 R
Audley End 12.42 13.05 13.42 14.12
Newport (Essex) 12.45 13.45
Elsenham 12.51 .. 13.51 ..
Stansted Airport < Ar | 1302 | ... 1324 | ... 1402 | ... 1428 | .. ..
Stansted Airport Dep 13.12 13.42 14.12 14.42
Stansted Mountfitchet 13.33 14.03 14.33 15.03
Bishops Stortford Arr 13.44 14.14 14.44 15.14
Bishops Stortford Dep 13.49 14.19 14.49 15.19
Sawbridgeworth 14.04 14.34 15.04 15.34
Harlow Mill 14.12 14.42 15.12 15.42
Arr 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50
Harlow Town Dep 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55
Roydon .. .. .. ..
Hertford East Dep 14.25 14.55 15.25 15.55
Ware 14.34 15.04 15.34 16.04
St. Margaret's 14.45 15.15 15.45 16.15
Rye House - 14.52 - 15.22 - 15.52 - 16.22
Arr 14.45 14.59 15.15 15.29 15.45 15.59 16.15 16.29
Broxbourne Dep 1450 | .. | 1504 | .. 1520 | .. | 1534 | .. 1550 | .. | 1604 | .. 1620 | .. | 16.34
Cheshunt 1512 | 15.30 | 15.26 | 15.45 1542 | 16.00 | 15.56 | 16.15 16.12 | 16.30 | 16.26 | 16.45 16.42 | 17.00 | 16.56
Arr 1528 | 15.32 | 1542 | 1547 1558 | 16.02 | 16.12 | 16.17 16.28 | 16.32 | 16.42 | 16.47 1658 | 17.02 | 17.12
Waltham Cross Dep 15.34 15.48 16.04 16.18 16.34 16.48 17.04
Enfield Lock 15.36 15.50 16.06 16.20 16.36 16.50 17.06
Brimsdown 15.53 16.23 16.53
Ponders End 1555 | ... 16.25 | ... 16.55 | ...
Meridian Water Station 15.41 16.00 » 16.30 16.41 .. | 17.00 »
Northumberland park |2 16.02 16.12 16.32 16559 | 17.02 17.12
Dep , .| 16.02 16.12 .| 1632 , | 17.02 17.13
Arr 15.45 16.01 | 16.04 16.15 16.31 | 16.34 16.45 17.03 | 17.04 17.16
Tottenham Hale & Dep 15.46 16.01 | 16.05 16.16 16.33 | 16.35 16.46 17.03 | 17.05 17.17
Lea Bridge 16.08 16.38 17.08
Stratford © .. | 1615 .. | 1645 | 1745
Hackney Downs e 16.07 e 16.38 e 17.09 e
London Liverpool Street Arr 15.59 16.15 16.29 16.47 17.02 1717 17.31

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 6 of 11



Saturday 5th February 2022

greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS
=] =] =] = =] =)
Cambridge North Dep 14.13 14.39 15.13
Cambridge Arr 14.19 14.44 15.19
Cambridge Dep 14.20 14.48 15.20
Shelford 14.26 R 15.26
Whittlesford 14.31 14.56 15.31
Great Chesterford 14.36 e 15.36
Audley End 14.42 15.05 15.42
Newport (Essex) 14.45 15.45
Elsenham 14.51 .. 15.51
Stansted Airport Arr 15.02 e 15.24 e 16.02 e
Stansted Airport Dep 15.12 15.42 16.12
Stansted Mountfitchet 15.33 16.03 16.33
Bishops Stortford Arr 15.44 16.14 16.44
Bishops Stortford Dep 15.49 16.19 16.49
Sawbridgeworth 16.04 16.34 17.04
Harlow Mill 16.12 16.42 17.12
Arr 16.20 16.50 17.20
Harlow Town Dep 16.25 16.55 17.25
Roydon .. .. ..
Hertford East Dep 16.25 16.55 17.25
Ware 16.34 17.04 17.34
St. Margaret's 16.45 17.15 17.45
Rye House .. 16.52 .. 17.22 .. 17.52
Arr 16.45 16.59 17.15 17.29 17.45 17.59
Broxbourne Dep | .. 1650 | .. - 17.04 | .. 1720 | .. - 1734 | .. 1750 | .. 1804 | ..
Cheshunt 17.15 17.12 | 17.30 | 17.40 17.26 | 17.50 17.42 | 18.00 | 18.10 17.56 | 18.20 18.12 | 18.30 18.26 | 18.50
Arr 1717 17.28 | 17.32 | 1743 17.42 | 17.52 17.58 | 18.02 | 18.13 18.12 | 18.22 18.28 | 18.32 18.42 | 18.52
Waltham Cross
Dep | 17.18 17.34 | 17.44 17.54 18.04 | 18.14 18.24 18.34 18.54
Enfield Lock 17.20 17.36 17.56 18.06 18.26 18.36 18.56
Brimsdown 17.23 17.59 18.29 18.59
Ponders End 1725 | ... 18.01 18.31 19.01
Meridian Water Station .. 17.30 17.41 .. 18.00 .. .. .. 18.30 .. 18.41 | 19.00 ..
Arr | 17s29 | 17.32 17s43 | 17s51 | 18.02 18s05 18.12 | 18s21 | 18.32 18s35 18s43 | 19.02 19s05
Northumberland Park
Dep .. 17.32 .. .. 18.02 .. 18.14 .. 18.32 .. .. 19.02 ..
Arr 17.33 | 17.34 17.48 | 17.57 | 18.04 18.11 18.17 | 18.27 | 18.34 18.41 18.48 | 19.04 19.11
Tottenham Hale & Dep | 17.33 | 17.35 17.48 | 17.58 | 18.05 18.12 18.18 | 18.28 | 18.35 18.42 18.48 | 19.05 19.12
Lea Bridge 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08
Stratford © .. 17.45 18.15 .. 18.45 .. 19.15 ..
Hackney Downs 17.39 18.19 18.49 19.19
London Liverpool Street  |Arr 17.47 18.02 | 18.12 18.27 18.33 | 18.42 18.57 19.03 19.27

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 7 of 11



Saturday 5th February 2022

greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS
= 1] = [1==] = [1=] 1]
Cambridge North Dep | 15.41 16.13 16.39 1713
Cambridge Ar | 15.46 16.19 16.44 17.19
Cambridge Dep | 15.48 16.20 16.48 17.20
Shelford o 16.26 o 17.26
Whittlesford 15.56 16.31 16.56 17.31
Great Chesterford R 16.36 R 17.36
Audley End 16.05 16.42 17.05 17.42
Newport (Essex) 16.45 17.45
Elsenham .. 16.51 .. 17.51
Stansted Airport < Ar | 1624 | ... 1702 | ... 1724 | ... 1802 | ...
Stansted Airport Dep 16.42 1712 17.42 18.12
Stansted Mountfitchet 17.03 17.33 18.03 18.33
Bishops Stortford Arr 17.14 17.44 18.14 18.44
Bishops Stortford Dep 17.19 17.49 18.19 18.49
Sawbridgeworth 17.34 18.04 18.34 19.04
Harlow Mill 17.42 18.12 18.42 19.12
Arr 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20
Harlow Town Dep 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25
Roydon .. .. ..
Hertford East Dep 17.55 18.25 18.55
Ware 18.04 18.34 19.04
St. Margaret's 18.15 18.45 19.15
Rye House .. 18.22 .. 18.52 .. 19.22 ..
Arr 18.15 18.29 18.45 18.59 19.15 19.29 19.45
Broxbourne Dep 1820 | .. - 1834 | .. 1850 | .. - 1004 | .. 1920 | .. 1934 | .. 19.50
Cheshunt 18.42 | 19.00 | 19.10 18.56 | 19.20 19.12 | 19.30 | 19.40 19.26 | 19.50 19.42 | 20.00 19.56 | 20.20 20.12
Arr 1858 | 19.02 | 19.13 1912 | 19.22 1928 | 19.32 | 19.43 1942 | 19.52 79.58 | 20.02 2012 | 2022 20.28
Waltham Cross Dep 19.04 | 19.14 19.24 19.34 | 19.44 19.53 20.04 20.24
Enfield Lock 19.06 19.26 19.36 19.56 20.06 20.26
Brimsdown 19.29 19.58 20.29
Ponders End o 19.31 . o 20.00 o 20.31
Meridian Water Station .. .. 19.30 .. 19.41 .. 20.00 .. .. 20.30
Northumbertand Park | 19.12 | 19s21 | 19.32 19s35 19543 | 19s50 | 20.02 20504 2012 | 20.32
Dep 1914 | .. | 19.32 » . .| 2002 . 20.12 | 20.32 .
Arr 1917 | 19.27 | 19.34 19.41 19.48 | 19.55 | 20.04 20.08 2015 | 20.34 20.37
Tottenham Hale & Dep 1018 | 19.28 | 19.35 19.42 19.48 20.05 20.09 20.16 | 20.35 20.39
Lea Bridge 19.38 20.08 20.38
Stratford © 19.45 » 20.15 - 20.45 -
Hackney Downs e e 19.49 e 20.16 e 20.46
London Liverpool Street Arr 19.33 | 19.43 19.57 20.02 20.27 20.29 20.57

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 8 of 11



Saturday 5th February 2022

greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS
=] =] =] 3 = =] =]
Cambridge North Dep 17.39 18.13 18.39
Cambridge Arr 17.44 18.19 18.44
Cambridge Dep 17.48 18.20 18.48
Shelford R 18.26 R
Whittlesford 17.56 18.31 18.56
Great Chesterford R 18.36 R
Audley End 18.05 18.42 19.05
Newport (Essex) 18.45
Elsenham .. 18.51 ..
Stansted Airport Arr 18.24 e 19.04 e 19.24 e
Stansted Airport Dep 18.42 19.12 19.42
Stansted Mountfitchet 19.03 19.33 20.03
Bishops Stortford Arr 19.14 19.44 20.14
Bishops Stortford Dep 19.19 19.49 20.19
Sawbridgeworth 19.34 20.04 20.34
Harlow Mill 19.42 20.12 20.42
Arr 19.50 20.20 20.50
Harlow Town Dep 19.55 20.25 20.55
Roydon .. .. .. ..
Hertford East Dep 19.25 19.55 20.25 20.55
Ware 19.34 20.04 20.34 21.04
St. Margaret's 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15
Rye House 19.52 .. 20.22 .. 20.52 .. 21.22
Arr 19.59 20.15 20.29 20.45 20.59 21.15 21.29
Broxbourne Dep| .. |2004| .. 2020 | .. |2034]| .. 2050 | .. 21.04 | .. 2120 | .. - 21.34
Cheshunt 20.30 | 20.26 | 20.45 20.42 | 21.00 | 20.56 | 21.15 2112 | 21.30 21.26 | 21.45 21.42 | 22.00 | 22.10 21.56
Arr 20.32 | 20.42 | 20.47 20.58 | 21.02 | 2112 | 2117 21.28 | 21.32 2142 | 21.47 21.58 | 22.02 | 22.13 2212
Waltham Cross
Dep | 20.34 20.48 21.04 21.18 21.34 21.48 22.04 | 2214
Enfield Lock 20.36 20.50 21.06 21.20 21.36 21.50 22.06
Brimsdown 20.53 21.23 21.53
Ponders End 20.55 21.25 21.55
Meridian Water Station 20.41 21.00 .. 21.30 .. 21.56 .. 22.26
Northumberland Park Arr 21.02 21.12 21.32 21.42 | 21.58 e 2212 e 22.28
Dep .. .. 21.02 21.12 .. 21.32 21.44 | 22.01 22u02 2214 | 22u23 | 22.31
Arr 20.45 21.01 | 21.04 21.15 21.31 | 21.34 21.47 | 22.03 22.06 2217 | 22.27 | 22.33
Tottenham Hale & Dep | 20.46 21.01 | 21.05 21.16 2131 | 21.35 2148 | 22.05 22.09 2218 | 22.28 | 2235
Lea Bridge 21.08 21.38 22.08 22.38
Stratford © .. 21.15 .. 21.45 22.15 .. 22.45
Hackney Downs 21.07 21.37 22.16
London Liverpool Street Arr 20.59 21.15 21.29 21.45 22.02 22.27 2232 | 22.42

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 9 of 11



Saturday 5th February 2022

greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS
[1==] = 1] 1] = [1==] =
Cambridge North Dep 1913 19.39 20.13 20.39
Cambridge Arr 19.19 19.44 20.19 20.44
Cambridge Dep 19.20 19.48 20.20 20.48
Shelford 19.26 o 20.26 o
Whittlesford 19.31 19.56 20.31 20.56
Great Chesterford 19.36 e 20.36 e
Audley End 19.42 20.05 20.42 21.05
Newport (Essex) 19.45 20.45
Elsenham 19.51 .. 20.51 ..
Stansted Airport < Arr 2002 | ... 2024 | ... 2102 | ... 2124 | ...
Stansted Airport Dep 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.42
Stansted Mountfitchet 20.33 21.03 21.33 22.03
Bishops Stortford Arr 20.44 21.14 21.44 22.14
Bishops Stortford Dep 20.49 21.19 21.49 22.19
Sawbridgeworth 21.04 21.34 22.04 22.34
Harlow Mill 21.12 21.42 22.12 22.42
Arr 21.20 21.50 22.20 22.50
Harlow Town Dep 21.25 2155 22.25 2255
Roydon .. .. ..
Hertford East Dep 21.25 21.55 22.25
Ware 21.34 22.04 22.34
St. Margaret's 21.45 22.15 22.45
Rye House - 21.52 - 22.22 - 2252 -
Arr 21.45 21.59 2215 22.29 22.45 22,59 23.15
Broxbourne Dep| .. 2150 | .. , 2204 | .. 22 | .. 2234 | .. 2250 | .. o | 2304 | .. 23.20
Cheshunt 22.20 2212 | 22.30 | 22.40 2226 | 22.50 22.42 | 23.00 2256 | 23.20 23.12 | 23.30 | 23.40 | 23.26 | 23.50 23.42
Ar | 22.22 2228 | 22.32 | 2243 2242 | 2252 2258 | 23.02 23.12 | 23.22 2328 | 2332 | 23.43 | 2342 | 2352 23.58
Waltham Cross Dep | 22.23 2234 | 22.44 22.54 23.04 23.24 23.34 | 23.44 2353
Enfield Lock 22.26 22.36 22.56 23.06 23.26 23.36 23.55
Brimsdown 22.29 22.59 23.29 23.58
Ponders End 22.31 o 23.01 o 23.31 23.59
Meridian Water Station 22.56 .. 23.26
Northumberiand Park |27 | || 2258 o 2312 | 23.28 o U o
Dep | 22u37 22u44 | 22u53 | 23.01 23u07 23.14 | 23.31 23u37 23u44 | 23u52 00u04
Arr | 22.41 2247 | 2257 | 23.03 23.11 23.17 | 23.33 23.41 23.47 | 23.55 00.08
Tottenham Hale & Dep | 22.43 2248 | 2258 | 23.05 23.13 2318 | 23.35 23.43 23.48 | 23.56 00.08
Lea Bridge 23.08 23.38
Stratford © » 23.15 . 23.45 . .
Hackney Downs 22.49 N 23.19 . 23.49 . 00.14
London Liverpool Street  |Arr | 22.57 23.02 | 23.12 23.27 23.32 2357 00.03 | 00.14 00.22

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 10 of 11



Saturday 5th February 2022

greateranglia

BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS BUS
=] =] =] == = == =] &3
Cambridge North Dep 21.13 21.53 22.13 22.23 | 22.43 23.51
Cambridge Arr 21.19 21.59 2219 22.28 | 22.49 e 23.59
Cambridge Dep 21.20 22.00 22.20 22.50 23.25
Shelford 21.26 e 22.26 22.55 23.30
Whittlesford 21.31 22.09 22.31 23.00 23.34
Great Chesterford 21.36 R 22.36 23.04 23.38
Audley End 21.42 22.18 22.42 23.10 23.44
Newport (Essex) 21.45 22.45 23.13 23.47
Elsenham 21.51 .. 22.51 23.19 23.53
Stansted Airport Arr 22.02 B 22.36 e 23.02 e 23.28 e 00.02 S
Stansted Airport Dep 22.12 22.42 23.12 23.45 00.30
Stansted Mountfitchet 22.33 23.03 23.33 00.06 B
Bishops Stortford Arr 22.44 23.14 23.44 00.17 00.50
Bishops Stortford Dep 22.49 23.19 23.49 00.22 00.53
Sawbridgeworth 23.04 23.34 00.04 00.37
Harlow Mill 23.12 23.42 00.12 00.45 R
Arr 23.20 23.50 00.20 00.58 01.21
Harlow Town Dep 23.25 2355 00.25
Roydon .. .. ..
Hertford East Dep 22.55 23.25 00.02
Ware 23.04 23.34
St. Margaret's 23.15 23.45
Rye House 23.22 .. 23.52 .. .. ..
Arr 23.29 23.45 23.59 00.15 | 00.22 00.45
Broxbourne Dep | .. | 2334 .. 2350 | .. |ooo0a| .. 0020 | 00.24 | .. 0050 | ..
Cheshunt 23.59 | 23.56 | 00.19 00.12 | 00.30 | 00.26 | 00.45 00.42 | 00.43 [ 01.00 01.12 | 01.30
Arr 00.02 | 00.12 | 00.23 00.28 | 00.33 | 00.42 | 00.48 00.58 | 00.59 [ 01.03 01.28 | 01.33
Waltham Cross Dep | 00.03 00.24 00.34 00.49 01.04 01.34
Enfield Lock
Brimsdown
Ponders End
Meridian Water Station ..
Arr | 00.10
Northumberland Park
Dep | 00.11 .. .. ..
Arr 00.15 00.31 00.42 00.57
Tottenham Hale & Dep | 00.16 00.32 00.44 00.59
Lea Bridge
Stratford ©
Hackney Downs
London Liverpool Street Arr 00.30 00.45 00.57 01.12 01.27 01.54

s - Set Down Only
u - Pick Up Only

Page 11 of 11



